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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  NOVEMBER 17, 2000   LOCATION: HARVEY'S LAKE TAHOE 
Referees:  Victor Alegria, Joe Cortez, Vic Drakulich 

Judges:  Burt Clements, Keith Macdonald, John McSweeney 

Judges:  Herb Santos, Glenn Trowbridge 

Timekeeper:  Jim Carpenter 

Ringside Doctors:  Joseph Heflin & Steven Brown 

Ring Announcer:  Bob Principe 

Promoter:  Bam Promotions 

Matchmaker:  Rick Burton, Jr. 

 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

JULIAN LETTERLOUGH 
Reading, PA 

----- vs ----- 
MAX R. HEYMAN 
Albuquerque, NM 

Letterlough won by TKO 1:25 of the 6th 
round. 
**Letterlough retains NABO Light 
Heavyweight Title 

PA051701 
 
 

NM048291 

 
 

12 

12/25/69 
 
 

06/07/79 

173 
 
 

175 

Suspend Heyman until 01/02/2001 
No contact until 12/18/00 
 
 
Referee:  Vic Drakulich 

WILLIE ALBERT STEWART 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ISRAEL PONCE 
Reading, PA 

Stewart won by TKO :56 of the 2nd 
round. 

NV050326 
 
 

PA019243 

 
 

6 

07/20/71 
 
 

08/21/69 

167 
 
 

167.5 

Suspend Ponce until 01/02/2001 
No contact until 12/18/00 
 
 
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

JUAN CARLOS BARRETO 
Lakeside, CA 

----- vs ----- 
BOBBY RAY JONES 
Harrisburg, PA 

Jones won by unanimous decision. 
BARRETO   -   JONES 

37-39; 37-39; 37-39 
MACDONALD-MCSWEENEY-SANTOS 

NV003126 
 
 

PA044998 

 
 

4 

10/12/73 
 
 

04/18/66 

158 
 
 

161 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Victor Alegria 

BRENDA J. FELTER 
Albuquerque, NM 

----- vs ----- 
MAUREEN J. BRANDI-HENRY 
Norristown, PA 

Henry won by TKO 1:20 of the 2nd 
round. 

NM051119 
 
 

PA054719 

 
 

4 

04/19/71 
 
 

10/13/69 

135 
 
 

137 

Suspend Felter until 12/18/00 
No contact until 12/09/00 
 
 
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

EDWARD L. SCOLARO 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
MICHAEL ANTHONY DOAKS 
Chambersburg, PA 

Doaks won by TKO :55 of the 2nd round. NV058488 
 
 

PA038180 

 
 

4 

12/01/78 
 
 

09/11/68 

155 
 
 

150 

DOAKS – PRO DEBUT 
Suspend Scolaro until 01/02/2001 
No contact until 12/18/00 
 
Referee:  Victor Alegria 

 


